Trusted Megapixel IP Video Solutions
CAM2100 D1 H.264 Network Camera
• D1 Progressive Color CMOS Sensor
• Up to 720 x 480 Video Resolution
• H.264/MPEG4/MJPEG 2 Simultaneous Video Streams
• Motion Detection and Tampering Detection
• Dual microSD/SDHC Local Storage for Alarm Capture
• Power over Ethernet (IEEE 802.3af )

CS Ring 1
L Type Hexagon Spanner 1
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CAM2100-0055 Fixed network camera with f3.6 mm, F1.8 lens
CAM2100-0056 Fixed network camera with f4.2 mm, F1.8 lens
CAM2100-0057 Fixed network camera with f6 mm, F1.8 lens
CAM2100-0058 Fixed network camera with f8 mm, F1.8 lens
CAM2100-0059 Fixed network camera with f12 mm, F1.8 lens
Lens Options
Part Number Description
ZPWR18W-0030 Power Adapter
CAM2100-0050 CAM2100 with Power Adapter
N
etw
ork Cam
era